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Regional Coach Service 55R014 Void - Commercy - Verdun Go to website

Direction
Void-Vacon - Rue de Strasbourg — Verdun - Gare Multi-
modale

23 stops

Open route schedule

Void-Vacon - Rue de Strasbourg

Commercy - Gare

Lerouville - Lotissement Rd964

Lerouville - Mairie

Lerouville - Gare Sncf

Vadonville - Abri bus

Sampigny - Poincaré

Sampigny - Sompheu

Koeur-LA-Petite - Croisement

HAN-SUR-Meuse - Carrefour

Saint-Mihiel - Détention

Saint-Mihiel - Lion d'Or

Maizey - Carrefour Spada

Rouvrois-SUR-Meuse - Rue Principale

Lacroix-SUR-Meuse - Mairie

Troyon - Grande rue

Ambly-SUR-Meuse - Carrefour

Genicourt-SUR-Meuse - Route de Belfort

Dieue-SUR-Meuse - Rattentout

Haudainville - Centre

Haudainville - Zc

Route schedule
Void-Vacon - Rue de Strasbourg — Verdun - Gare Multi-
modale

Monday 05:50-18:15

Tuesday 05:50-18:15

Wednesday 05:50-18:15

Thursday 05:50-18:15

Friday 05:50-18:15

Saturday 07:22-18:15

Sunday 09:10-18:00

Route info

Direction: Void-Vacon - Rue de Strasbourg

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min
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Verdun - Tour du Champ

Verdun - Gare Multimodale



Direction
Verdun - Gare Multimodale — Void-Vacon - Rue de Stras-
bourg

23 stops

Open route schedule

Verdun - Gare Multimodale

Verdun - Tour du Champ

Haudainville - Zc

Haudainville - Centre

Dieue-SUR-Meuse - Rattentout

Genicourt-SUR-Meuse - Route de Belfort

Ambly-SUR-Meuse - Carrefour

Troyon - Grande rue

Lacroix-SUR-Meuse - Mairie

Rouvrois-SUR-Meuse - Rue Principale

Maizey - Carrefour Spada

Saint-Mihiel - Lion d'Or

Saint-Mihiel - Détention

HAN-SUR-Meuse - Carrefour

Koeur-LA-Petite - Croisement

Sampigny - Sompheu

Sampigny - Poincaré

Vadonville - Abri bus

Lerouville - Gare Sncf

Lerouville - Mairie

Lerouville - Lotissement Rd964

Commercy - Sncf

Void-Vacon - Rue de Strasbourg

Route schedule
Verdun - Gare Multimodale — Void-Vacon - Rue de Stras-
bourg

Monday 06:13-18:25

Tuesday 06:13-18:25

Wednesday 06:13-18:25

Thursday 06:13-18:25

Friday 06:13-18:25

Saturday 07:50-18:25

Sunday 07:50-18:25

Route info

Direction: Verdun - Gare Multimodale

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-55R014-3458914951-2641494753


55R014 Regional Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the 
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public 
transit in Commercy

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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